01.092016 Dr.SGR
02092016 Journal | DrMahesh | JAPI Dr. Prakash Rao
05.09.2016 Seminar | Dr.Ravikant | Channelopathies Dr. C.R Bhat
06.09.2016 | Tuesday Clinics | Dr.Vinod Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
07.09.2016 | Wednesday | Clinics | Dr.Kiran Dr. C.R Bhat
08.09.2016 | Thursday | Clinics | Dr.Mahesh Dr. Sudev
09.09.2016 | Friday Journal | DrKumar | NEIM Dr.SGR
12.09.2016 | Monday Seminar | Dr.Mohan | Pathogensis ,clinical features Dr. Prakash Rao
and Management of Varicella »
Zoster
13.09.2016 | Tuesday Clinics | Dr.Karthik Dr. Sudev
14.09.2016 | Wednesday | Clinics | Dr.Sai Arun Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
15.09.2016 | Thursday | Clinics | Dr.Kumar Dr. C.R Bhat
16.09.2016 | Friday Journal | Dr.Karthik | BMJ Dr. Sudev
19.09.2016 | Monday Seminar | Dr.Rakesh | Amyloidosis Dr.SGR
20.09.2016 | Tuesday Clinics Dr.l_{ahul Dr. Prakash Rao
31.09.2016 | Wedriesday | Clinics | Dr.Ravikant Dr. Sudev
22.09.2016 | Thursday | Clinics | Dr.Mohan Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
23.09.2016 | Friday Journal | Dr.Rahul Others Dr. C.R Bhat
26.09.2016 | Monday Seminar | Dr.Kiran Discuss etiology classification | Dr. Sudev
& treatment of Aortic Aneurysm ‘
27.09.2016 | Tuesday Clinics | Dr.Rakesh Dr.SGR
28.09.2016 | Wednesday Clinics | Dr.Darshan Dr. Prakash Rao
8083016 | Thursday | Clinics | Dr.Vinod Dr. Sudev
| Friday Journal | Dr.Sai Arun " Others s




